Programi EK

Ostali skladi

OTHER INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMMES
March 2025

Digital Europe Programme

ERASMUS + Programme

Justice Programme

LIFE + Programme (Programme for Environment and
Climate Action)

EC-JRC

COST

COSME Programme

ESA Programme
NATO Programme
PRIMA Foundation
IAEA

EMPIR Programme
OTHER

TOTAL

ACCEPTED PROJECTS

(-]

10
28
48

N

17

31

169

Jozef Stefan Institute

GRANT VALUE

4.139.438,37
415.742,00

1.550.154,40
137.207,75
129.629,96
736.418,72
3.460.386,77
200.400,00
659.937,50
113.350,00
459.125,00
2.487.917,26

14.489.707,73



